
OREGON WATE R RESOURCES DE PART ME NT 

COUNTY OF KLAi\IATH 

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT 

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO 

STANLEY STON IER 
PO BOX :'i 
REA TTY OR 97621 

confirms the right to use the waters of TWO WELLS. within the SPRAGUE RIV ER BASIN for IRRTGA TION of 19 1.7 
ACRES. 

This right was perfec ted under Permit G-3632 . The date of priority is i\IA Y 16. 1%7. The amount o f wate r to which thi s 
right is entitl ed is limited to an amount actually used be nefi cia lly, and shall not exceed 2.-1 CUB lC FOOT PER SEC00iD. o r 
its equi vale nt in case of rotati on, measured at the well. 

The well s are located as foll ows: 

Twp Rno .... ~ler Sec Q-Q 
12 E \\':'\! 6 N\\' SW 

36 s 12 [ \\' i\1 6 SW S\\' 

~Ieasured Distances 

OR TGfl'\AL \YELL - 9-10.91 ITET NORTH & 3693.36 FEET 
l:.AST FR0.\1S1 /-1 CORNER. SECTT00i I 
ADDIT fO:--.'"A L W ELL - 1282 . l:'i FEET SOUTH & 3 7X9.:'i9 FEET 
EAST FRO\! C-S 1/ 16 CORNER. SECTIO\f I 

The amo unt of water used for irrigati o n, together with the amount secured under any o the r right existing for the same lands, 
is limited to a di vers io n of o:-.;f: -E lG H 11 ETH o f o ne cubi c foo t per second , or its equi valent fo r each acre irrigated , and shall 
be furth er limited to a di version o f not to exceed 1.0 acre-fee t pe r acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigati on season of 
each year. 

The use shall confo rm to such reasonable ro ta ti on syste m as may be orde red by the proper state offi cer. 

A descripti on of the place o f use is as fo llows: 

T\\p Rng :\lcr Sec Q-Q .\ u cs 

36 s II E \\'.\! NE SE I.HJ 
36 s II E W.\I !\W SE 3.-1 
36 s II E W.\I SW SE 37A 
36 s II E Wl\! SESE -10.0 
36 s 12 E Wl\I 6 SE ?'\\\' 0.1 
36 s 12 E \\'.\I 6 NES\\' 18.0 
36 s 12 E Wi\I 6 N\VSW 23.8 
36 s 12 E \\'.\ I 6 SW S\\' 36.2 
36 s 12 E \n1 6 SES\\' 19.8 

NOTICE OF RIGHT TO PETITION FOR RECONSIDERATION OR JUDICIAL REVIEW 
This is an order in other than a contested case. This order is subj ect to judicial rev iew under ORS 183 .482 . Any petit ion for 
judic ial review must be fil ed within the 60-day time period specified by ORS 183.482. Pursuant to ORS 183 .482, ORS 
536.075 and OAR 137-003-0675 , you may petitio n fo r judicial review and pe titio n the Director for recons iderati on of thi s 
orde r. A petiti on for reconsiderati on may be granted or denied by the Director, and if no acti on is taken w ithin 60 days 
follo wing the date the petition was fil ed , the pe titio n shall be deemed denied . 

T -9492-c f-4 2500.cp Page 1 o f 2 Certificate 88478 



Water shall be acquired from the same aquifer as the original point of appropriation. 

The quantity of water diverted at the new point of appropriation, together with that diverted at the old point of appropriation, 
shall not exceed the quantity of water available from the original point of appropriation. 

The water user shall maintain an in-line flow meter or other suitable device for measuring and recording the quantity of water 
appropriated. 

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is restricted to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described . 

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in ADDITIONAL POINT OF APPROPRIATION approved by an order of the 
Water Resources Director entered SEPTEMBER 27, 2005 , at Special Order Volume 67, Page 189, approving Transfer 
Application 9.+92, and supersedes Certificate .+2500, State record of Water Right Certificates. 

OCT 2 5 2013 

T-9492-cf-42500.cp Page 2 of 2 Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates numbered 88478 . 



NAME AND ADDRESS 

L ) ~ S £. X N Lt.) y, 

""""•• :. .: ... 

TELEPHONE 

'\. -~--~------~-----------



Ernest D. Firsick 
P. o. Box 343 
Sprague River, OR 97639 

Dear Mr. Firaickt 

September 4, 1975 
I 
\ 

On July 28• 1975, we mailed you a copy of a proof of the 
certificate in connection with the incomplete water right 
represented by your permit numbered G-3632 granting a right 
to the use of water from a well, together with the instruc­
tions that the statement at the bottom of the page be signed 
by you and the copy be returned to this off ice accompanied 
by the certificate recording fee in the amount of $2.00. 

To date this form has not been received and we are not able 
to issue the certificate of water right until the signed 
proof has been submitted with the recording fee. 

VRGatml 

Very truly yours, 

VESTAL R. GARNER 
Assistant 

G•3932 



CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Eng ineer 

STATE 
ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING • SALEM, OREGON • 97310 • Ph 364-2171 

• 

Ernest D. Firsick 
P. o. Box 343 
Sprague River, Oregon 97639 

Gentlemen: 

October i . 1970 

This will acknowledge receipt of your notice 
to the effect that complete application of water has 
been made under permit No. G- 3632. 

Pursuant to your report and in line with the 
general practice of this office, a survey will be made 
at a later date. 

After this survey, proof may be made and cer­
tificate issued covering the actual use of water as 

FILE N O . G-3932 

found by the engineer. In case of irrigation, any lands 
described in the permit that have not been irrigated will 
be automatically eliminated from the water right. 

In the meantime, the permit which you hold will 
be valid evidence of the water right in question so long 
as you continue to use the water. 

Farm 128 
ojs 

Very truly yours, 
. / > . / / ,, 

C"~ ;; . .£- L .//~~~6.-
CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 



STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER 

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

1116 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 10 

November 4, 1969 

Ernest D. Firsick 
• P.O. Box 343 

Sprague River, Oregon 97639 

Dear Sir: 

R•F•~ TO G-3932 
FIL• No. -----

This will acknowledge the notice or completion 
ot construction un:ier the terms of permit No. G-36)2 . 

Under the provisions ot the permit, the time 
limit for completion or the appropriation b1 accomplishing 
the authorized beneficial use of water to the tull extent 
intended will expire October 1,1970. (In the case of 
irrigation canpletion or the appropriation means at 
least one beneficial irrigation of all the land to be 
irrigated under the subject permit.) 

Form 119 
vjm 

Very truly 1ours, 

~~~ 
CHRIS L. WHEELER 
State Engineer 



Ernest D. Firsick 
P. o. Box 343 
Sprague River, Oregon 97639 

Dea.r Mr. Firsick: 

December 10, 1968 

Thia letter is in reference to your correspondence received 
December 9, 1968 , in which you request information regarding a water well 
report of your well constructed by Mr. Charles Hartley and the procedure 
regarding filing of final water riehta. 

our records inaicate that Mr. Hartley filed a water vell report 
for the subj.·ct well on October 4, 1967. Th& 'Well log shows that the well 
is 16 inches in diameter and is 950 feet deap. The location of the well is 
shown to be in the N'.~) .3' :/, Section 6, Tow1u1hip 36 South , Range 12 J:.:;1 st . 
We will be apble to provide you with ~ copy of the log upon receipt of the 
sta tutory copying fee . Fees a.re charged in the a.mount of $1. 00 for the 
first page and S. 25 for each additional page. Since the subject log covers 
three separate sheets , tha copying fee for this particular log is 31. 50. 
You may also obtain ~ copy directly from Mr. Hartley. 

When you have completed the irrigation of the l o.nda under your 
Permit No. G-36}2, you should complete and submit the notice which is 
attached to the permit . we make a survey to determine the extent of usa 
of water after which a proof form is prepared for your examination and 
signature preparatory to the i asuance of the final certificilte . 

WB .. :pju 

Very truly yours, 

emu . .; 1 .. . '1-.m~:Lii;R 

State Engineer 

By 
william B. McCall 
Geologist 

G-3932 



State of Oregon 
State Engineer 
Water Resources Department 
516 Public Service Building 
Salem 97310 

Dear Sir: 

December 6, 1968 

RECEIVED 
DEC 9 1968 

STATE ENGINEER 
SALEM OREGON 

I am writing in reference to rqy ground water right 
application, number G-3932. The irrigati on well has 
been comple~ed for over a year now, and I was wonder­
ing if you had ever recieved a copy of the log on the 
well? I haven't recieved a log on the well, I didn't 
know if Mr. Charles Hartley (the well driller) 7 was 
suppose to send me a copy or send it directly ~ you. 
Could you tell me what the procedure is on this? 

I will be ready to file for nw final water rights 
this next fall, as my irri~ation project will ~ be fin­
ished by then , and all intended acreage wil l have been 
irrigated. Please let me know how I go about filing 
for the final water rights. Thank you. 

Very truly yours, 

[~J!).~ 
Ernest D. Firsick 
P.O. Box 343 
Sprague River, 
Oregon 97639 



Enlest D. Firaick 
P. O. Box 343 
Sr rague River, Oregon '!1639 

December 19. 1967 

blueprint . G-3932• pennit No. a-3632 with a 

G-3932 



' J Eniest D. Firaick 
P·. o. Box 343 

December 15, 1967 

Sprague River, Oregon 97639 

Dear Mr . Fireick: 

Unfortunately we have not beeq able to issue permits at the 

0-.3932 

same rate the applications have been coming in for .the past year \ 
and we have gotton behind . 

Your application No . G-3932 will be included with the group 
presently being processed. The permit will be issued shortly and 
mailed to you. 

TJ:hls 

. Very truly yours, 

. CHRIS L. Wliliacl\ 
State .Engineer 

By 
Trevor Jones 
Assistant 





Ernest D. Firsick 
P. O. Box 343 

July 13, 1967 

Sprague River, Oregon 97639 

Dear Sir: 

This will acknowledge receipt of your application for a 
permit to appropriate J.08 cubic feet of water per second 
from one well for the irrigation of 246.J acres, map, legal 
descrirtion, and the fee of $37 .82 for which our receipt No . 
3776 is enclosed. 

This application has been filed and numbered G-.3932, and 
is in satisfactory form for approval by issuance of a permit . 

L\tiJ: dly 
Enclosure 

Very truly yours, 

CHRIS L • \~1HEELER 
State Engineer 

By 
Larry W. Jebousek 
Assistant 

G-3932 
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NOTICJC TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR 
"'l'he original and first copy 

s11~~1 IP . 7 
of this report are to be WATER WELL REPORT' 

I ...i u / State Wen No . .... }~ .. 6./l .. ~.::::. .. 4 .... ~-flied with the 

STATE ENGINEER, SALEM, OREGON 97310 
within 30 days from the date 

STATE OF OREGON 
(Please type or print) 

of weJJ completion. 
(Do not write aliove this line) Stite Permit No ................................................... .. 

\ (1) OWNER: 

\ Name £rNe5 + 
Address . Sjn- '. ~ I ( e /.?1 ;LI. ,,...-

&sick 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 
New Well)( Deepening O Reconditioning O Abandon O 
If abandonment, describe material and procedure In Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary O Driven O 
Cable ~ Jetted 0 Domestic 0 Industrial O Municipal O 
Dug 0 Bored 0 Irrigation E Test Well O Other O 

c CASING INSTA~D: Threaded o Welded)( . 

.... /.W·· · Diam. from ... / ............... ft . to .J.. .. 1f. .. 7, ft. Gage ·'- ·· ·~.() 
·/.J.. ...... • Diam. from .. }. .~ .. (; ..... ft. to .''.S.3-·'f ft. Gage ., ... ~D 
.................. • Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft . Gage ....................... . 

Size of perforations 

/ {)..... .. .. ~ ... perforations from ...... ~ . 
................................ perforations from ................................ ft . to ............................ ... ft. 

---····-··-·············· perforations from ........................ ... tt. to ....................... ........ · tt. 

--······ .. -···-············ perforations from ........................... ... ft . to ................................ ft. 

\~~·; .... ~-~~~~:;:foratlons ::m6~~~-~~ .. ~-~~:~~~~: f: :e~ .. ;:: ..... ........ ft. 

Manufacturer's Name ....................... ..... .. ... ................ .. ........................ ................... . 

Type ............................. . .. . ................... .. .................... Model No. ........... . ....... ............ . 

Diam. .. .............. Slot sU:e ...........•..•• Set from .... . .... .. . it. to ... ................. ft. 

Diam ............ - ... Slot size ................ Set from .... ...... . ....... ft . tc. . .. .... .. . . ... . ft. 

(8) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
~t,.tlc level 

).....cslan pressurt 

(9) WELL 'I' ~S'i'S: 

ft . below land surface Date 

lbs. oer square Inch Date 

Drawdowr. 1s ar, .c.1,;_•n water level Is 
lowered below static ~evel 

Wu a pump test maae?)( Yea O No It yes, ·oy whom' \/kt I.le, 
4 
ft, tip 

gal./mln. with ft. drawdown after J hrs. c~~-: .. 
Baller test gal.Imm. with ft. drawdown after hrs. 

Artesian flow "J. If Q g.p.m. Date ,/YJJIPCJl /7' J 
Temperati:~e J.: water.£' ~aa a .:ilemlcal analysis made? 0 Yes 'IS{ No 

(10) Cv.~STRUCTION: f .B + 
Well se .dater!~ ~ .. ~~ .. f1. .. E'. .. & . .. 1 ............ £.fY.:kq_!J:!..!. ....... ~ ... .. 
::::t:·r ·:,a~~;~~;~~~~-~~:-!~-~--~~~· ·:::::::J0::::::::.~::::··;::··················· .. ······ ft. 

Were an;y loose strata cemented offf O Yea O No Depth ·--·--··············· .. 

Wu a dr-~ "~ ~he . uaedf _)l( Ye1 O No 

Did. any ~\.tkt« .::ontaln unusable waterf O Yea , No 

Type of water? depth of 1trata 

Method of 1eultng strata off 

Wu well gravel packedf O Yea }i No Size of iravel: ............................... . 

Ora•el placed from ............................ ... ft. to ................................ ft. 

(11) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County /-{ / qM 4 f4 Dr111er's well number 

J/ trJ. \~ S: { J \~ Section c;, T. ? 6 S R. / ,d £ W.M. r .. 
Bearing and distance from aectlon .. or subdivision corner 

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing .Lh ... ~~~~ 
Depth dr111ed ft. Depth of completed well ft. 

Formation: Describe color, texture, grain slze and structure of materials; 
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, 
with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change 
Jn position of Static Water Level as drilling proceeds. Note drllllng rates. 

MATERIAL From To SWL 

Date well drllllng machine moved off of well 19 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certification: 
This well was constructed under my direct sup .:~·vision. Mate­

rials used and informatio/brep rted above are ·.::· .: to my be.st 
knowledg(!$J.a d b ieJ7 }/ . 

[Signed] .. .k,/Ui. .. ................... Date .S. · · · ;7 19.J.l 
(Drilling Machine Ope tor) 

Drilling Machine Operator'.;; i...icense No . ..... ;t., .. :J. .. .i. .................... . 
Water Well Contractor's C< : dtlcatlon: 

This well was d· · • d under my jurisdiction and this report ia 
true to the best of . nowl~e f?d b~~e,t. j 1 /J:;J J ()s Ji/ JJJJ/} 
NAME ~/l_.A. lt~t:;~S . .t..,~ •.. /f:JJf f~./_..l!V.lY~J .. j..l}fM'/Lf{)' 

(Per.on, furn/ cor0 '2t71( z (Ty: 
0 

i>pnt;l:; I/ d'J 

:~:, 7227 ~~··-.sr~f!£}1_ ?a~ .. rJ?l 
(Wa~~tr~ 

Contractor's License No.~.'fJ.~DateS..~/~ .. 'J ....... , 19 .. t 
(USZ ADDmONAL SHJCl:TS U' NECESSARY) 



NOTlal: TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR 
The original and first copy ,. S'#E f2"7- #: 

WATER'WELL REPORT' I 

.,, r-
1 I • 

, of this report are to be 
filed with the 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGlNEER, SALEM, OREGON 97310 

within 30 days from the date 

State -ivell ~o.1 ·-·:·: ...... ??...k./.l..4-:::. ... ftl~ 
(Please type or print) . 

of well completion. L:J-S/ /11£ (Do not write aliove this line) Z/=L APtJJ/£ {i/j/(l/d?State Permit No ................ - ... - .......... _.-........ .. 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 
New Well 0 Deepening O Reconditioning O Abandon O 
Jl abandonment, describe material and procedure In Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotary 0 Driven 0 
Cable 0 Jetted 0 Domestic O Industrial O Municipal O 
Dur 0 Bored 0 Irrigation O Test Well O Other 0 c CASING INSTALLED: Threaded 0 Welded O 
._ .............. • Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft . Gage ....................... . 

.................. • Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft . Gage ...................... .. 

.................. • Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft. Gage ...................... .. 

(11) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County Driller's well number 

~~ Section T. R. W.K . 

Bear1nr and distance from 1ectlon .. or 1ubdlvl1ton corner 

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing ............................ .. 

Depth drilled ft . Depth ot completed well ft. 

Formation : Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials; 
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquUer penetrated, 
with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change 
In position of Static Water Level as drtlllng proceeds . Note drtlllng rates . 

'G PERFORATIONS: Perforated? O Yes O No. 

0 

~ \ 

I Type of per:forator used 

Size of perforations In. by In. 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft.' 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft. 

-............................. perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ · tt . 
................................ perforations from ................................ ft . to ................................ ft . 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft. 

I (7) SCREENS: Well screen Installed? O Ye~ O No 

Manufacturer's Name ............................................................................................................... . 

Type .................................................................................. Model No ........................................ . 

Diam. .. .............. Slot size ................ Set from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft. 

Diam. . ............... Slot size ................ Set from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft. 

(8) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. ale level 

eslan pressure 

ft. below land surface Date 

lbs. per square Inch Date 

(9) WELL TESTS: Drawdown Is amount water level Is 
lowered below static level 

Was a pump test made? O Yes O No U yes, by whomf 

gal./mln. with ft. drawdown after 

Bailer test gal./mln. with ft. drawdown after 

Artesian :flow g.p.m. Date 

hrs. 

hrs. 

Temperature of water Was a chemical analy1la made? O Yes O No 

(10) CONSTRUCTION: 
Well seal-Material used ...................................................................................................... .. 

Depth of seal .......................................................................................................................... ft. 

Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal ................................ In. 

Were any loose strata cemented off? O Ye1 O No Depth ............................. . 

Was a drive shoe uaedf O Yea O No 

Did any strata contain unusable water? O Yu O No 

Typeof_w_a_t~er_?~~~~~~~~~d~e~p~th"--'o~f~lltl'~a~ta.;;;;....~~~~~~~~~ 

Method of sealing 1trata off 

Wu well gravel packed? O Yes O No Size of sravel: .............................. .. 

Gravel placed from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft. 

Work started 19 Completed 19 

Date well drllllng machine moved off of well 19 

Drllllnr Machine Operator's Certlllcatlon: 
This well was constructed under my direct supervision . Mate­

rials used and information~eported bove are true to my best 
knowledg n bel · . {d •-. . 
[Signed] rJn!Jber;_:_ '. ............ !...Y. .. Date b_il., 19/i.( ~chine OperatorV 

Drilling Machine Operator's License No ...... 2, .. :3.3. .................. . 
Water Well Contractor's Cerilflcatlon: 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report ls 
true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

NAME ...................................................................... - ........................ - ··-··-
CPenon, flnn or corporation) (Type or print) 

Contractor's License No . .. J..tf.. ..... , 19 .. 

(USll: ADDmONAL SHJCll:TS II' NECESSARY) 
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" NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR 
The original and first copy 

of this report are to be 
filed with the 

STATE OF OREGON 
STATE ENGINEER, SALEM, OREGON 97310 

within 30 days from the date 
(Please type or print) 

of well completion. 
(Do not write aliove this line) 

State Permit No . .................... ·--··········- ·-·····-·· 

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): 
New Well O Deepening O Reconditioning O Abandon O 
It abandonment, describe material and procedure In Item 12. 

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): 
Rotaey O Driven D 
Cable D Jetted 0 Domestic 0 Industrial D Municipal O 
Dug 0 Bored D Irrigation O Test Well O Other O 

0 CASING INSTALLED: Threaded O Welded D 
. ....... .. ... . .... # Diam. from ........................ ft . to ........................ tt. Gage ....................... . 

.................. H Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ tt. Gage ....................... . 

.................. H Diam. from ........................ ft. to ........................ tt. Gage ....................... . 

PERFORATIONS: Perforated? D Yes O No. 

Type ot pertorator used 

Size ot perforations In. by In. 

-··-························· perforations from ........ -..................... ft. to ................................ ft ." 

-···-························ perforations from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft . 

.... - ........................ perfor ations from ................................ ft. to ................................ · lt . 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft . to ........................ : ....... ft . 

................................ perforations from ................................ ft. to .............................. tt. 

(7) SCREENS: Well screen Installed? D Yes D No 

,. Manufacturer's Name .................. , ............................................................................................ . 

Type .................................................................................. Model No ........................................ . 

Diam ................. Slot size ................ Set from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft. 

Diam ................. Slot size ................ Set from ........................ ft. to ........................ ft. 

(8) WATER LEVEL: Completed well. 
ft . below land surface Date 

lbs. per square Inch Date 

Drawdown ls amount water level ls 
lowered below static level 

as a pump test made? O Yes D No If yea, by whomf 

gal./mln. with ft. drawdown after 

gal./mln. with ft. drawdown after 

eslan !low g.p .m . Date 

hrs. 

bra. 

(emperaturo:: of water Was a chemical analysis madef O Yes D No 

~O) CONSTRUCTION: 

t:~::;~:::~:~-~;:~:=::~=========;===:: ::::::_~ 
Vere any loose strata cemented oU? O Yes O No Depth ............................. . 

aa a drive shoe used? 0 Yea D No 

Id. any strata contain unusable water? O Yes O No 

depth of strata 

ethod of sealing strata oU 

aa well sravel packedf Yes O No Size of travel : ............................... . 

'rtl placed from ................................ ft. to ................................ ft. 

"' 

(11) LOCATION OF WELL: 
County Driller's well number 

~~ Section T. R. W.M. 

Bearing and distance from sectlon .. or subdivision corner 

(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing ............................. . 

Depth drilled ft. De pth of completed well ft. 

Forma tion : Describe color, t exture, grain size and s tructure of materials; 
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, 
with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change 
In position of Static Water Level a s drilling proceeds. Note drilling rates . 

MATERIAL From T o SWL 

Work started 19 Completed 19 

Date well drilling machine moved off of well 19 

Drilling Machine Operator's Certlflcatlon: 
This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Mate­

rials used and information reported above are true to my best 
knowledge and belief. 

[Signed] ............................................................ Date . 
(DrUllng Machine Operator) 

........... , 19.-.... 

Drilling Machine Operator's License No. 

Water Well Contractor's Certification: 
This well was drilled under my jurisdiction a.><. ••·..... report la 

true to the best of my knowledge and belief. 

NAME ...................................................................... n.·-···--· .. ·······-·--
<Peraon, firm or corp0ratlon) (Ty,>.; .:...· p .-. -.t} 

Addre11 ~--· ·n--·······n--···· -- ····--· · ··--li-····+o· . 

[Signed)~-;l;;·~··········--···--· · ··-· ···· 
Contracto~s License No. /fj.!J~Date ~:J...f. ......... , 19 

(USE ADDmONAL SHU:TS II' NJ:CJ:SSARYI 
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STATE OF OREGON 

STATE ENGINEER 
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

516 PUBLIC SERVICE BUILDING 

SALEM 97310 

January 16, 1969 

REFER TO 
FILE No. 

RECEIVED 
FEB 131969 

G-3932 

ST ~. TE ENGINEER 
SAL.EM. OREGON 

Ernest D. Firsick 
P. o. Box 343 
Sprague River, Oregon 97639 

Dear Mr. Firsick: 

This letter is in reference to your irrigation well located 
in the NW}4 SW}{+, Section 6, Township 36 South, Range 12 East, w. M. Our 
records indicate that the well is cased with 16-inch diameter casing 
to a depth of 187 feet and 12-inch diameter casing from 180 feet to 
534 feet. The total depth of the well is given as 950 feet. Our records 
also show that the subject well was constructed by Mr. Charles Hartley, 
Contractor's License No. 145, during the month of March 1967. 

We are interested in obtaining additional information regarding 
the pump and power plant installed in this well. Specifically, we would 
like to obtain the following data: 

Description of power plant: Make --~~ ........ /".~'---·:)....__.. _______ ~ 

(};) 2-/-- 2/. 5'. J 80 Cl £(3 O{; Rated Horsepower /~ 
IJt;•-f/c1. / 1J~l/t1"' f},~f!.'f" ;n,/'11" 

Type 

Description of pump: Make l ?i. yn (' re.t' 84=,,J/e c 
Type _1J_._·1.._r .... b ...... i1 .... 1_e_d _________ ; Size of Column _ ...... / .... ~ __ ;_. _li_0tJtf//{J 

Number of Bowls --~----- Diameter of Bowls ___ /_'f. __ ~_· 1n __ . inches; 

inches; Length of Suction Pipe _ _..../'__.l) ______ feet; Total Length of 

Column, Bowls, and Suction Pipe --~~~~~-~-rf>.,...... ___ / __ '7..__~.,._------ feet. 
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MAP TO ACCOMPANY THE WATER RIGHT .APPLICATION OF 
ERNEST D. FIRSICK 

SITUATED IN THE SE 1/4 OF SECTION I, T36S
1 
R llEWM, 8 THE SW 1/4 OF 

SECTION 6, T36S, Rl2EWM, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON 
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This mop was mode from aerial photogra·ph, 
CNO- 5AA-137 of 8-4-60. 

Total Irrigable Area= 246.3 Acre sf 
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SMITH 8 WESTVOLD 
ENGINEERING 8 SURVEYING 
KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 
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